
Summary of Paybacks by Class

WRHA's The Classic-Monroe WA 2018

NRHA Non Pro1a

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$169.98 Steven Cresap ARC King Snapper 1 Melinda Cresap70.5 0122

$91.53 Johanna Anstensen Rhinestone Kalgirl 2 Johanna Anstensen70 0104

$91.53 Vicki Ann Sandvig Salt And Peppy Guy 2 Steven Sandvig70 0214

$91.53 Shelbey Jackson Nuttin But Whizkey 2 Shelbey Jackson70 0156

$41.84 Janet Hurlburt ARC Magnum PI 5 Janet Hurlburt69.5 0146

$41.84 Jennifer Gilliam Crystallized Gunner 5 Jennifer Gilliam69.5 0134

$41.84 Kylie Robinson Xtra Bamstep 5 Kylie Robinson69.5 0154

$41.84 Jennifer Gilliam Shine On Chex 5 Janiene Borror69.5 0135

$41.84 Linda Parton Starlight Whiz 5 Linda Parton69.5 0180

$0.00 Elizabeth(Libby) Metz Shredded Wrangler 10 Elizabeth(Libby) Metz69 0190

$0.00 Nicholas R Muir Ms Jac Daniels 11 Sue Muir68.5 0196

$0.00 Debbie Estrin Gotta Nu Gun 11 Debbie Estrin68.5 0128

$0.00 Dave McKim Buds Pay Chex 11 Dave McKim68.5 0186

$0.00 Carlie Crosson Nics Get Smart 11 Carlie Crosson68.5 0150

$0.00 Holly Floyd Whiz N Rooster 11 Holly Floyd68.5 0130

$0.00 Carla Spackman Chicsdigthewestcoast 16 Carla Spackman68 0218

$0.00 Kevin Montgomery Gun Maker 16 Kevin Montgomery68 0192

$0.00 Kevin Montgomery Startin A Revolution 16 Kevin Montgomery68 0193

$0.00 Janica K Shelton Taris Favorite Trick 16 Janica K Shelton68 0148

$0.00 Dana King Gundealer 16 Dana King68 0167

$0.00 Krystal Reeves Tuckleberry Tag 21 Krystal Reeves66.5 0209

$0.00 Taryn Bakker Love Playin Tag 21 Taryn Bakker66.5 0105

$0.00 Kim Lansidel Whizky Frosted Frank 23 Karl and Marjorie Eilers66 0171

$0.00 Barbara Aberle Ill Delight The Boys 24 Barbara Aberle62.5 0101

$0.00 Lisa Fennell Chocolate Lena Chex 25 Lisa Fennell0 0220

$0.00 Tami Brooks Flip On A Wimpy 25 Tami Brooks0 0110

$0.00 Cathy Martin Starlight N Chrome 25 Cathy Martin0 0176

$0.00 Gloria J Woods Lil Sadie Revolution 25 Gloria J Woods0 0236

$0.00 Shellie J Crossen Sky N Time 25 Shellie J Crossen0 0142

$0.00 David Stroud Baileys Muddslide 25 David Stroud0 0227

$0.00 Sam Stevens Got Spooked 25 Sam Stevens0 0224

$0.00 Pete Peterson Magnum Chic Freckles 25 Pete Peterson0 0195
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

WRHA's The Classic-Monroe WA 2018

$0.00 Tracy Burnside Pale Conquistador 25 Tracy Burnside0 0111

$0.00 Jennifer Gilliam Prima Ballerina 25 Janiene Borror0 0127

$653.75 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

WRHA's The Classic-Monroe WA 2018

NRHA Limited Non Pro2a

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$99.51 Steven Cresap ARC King Snapper 1 Melinda Cresap70.5 0122

$99.51 Mackenzie Preston Thelmas Whiz 1 Michelle Preston70.5 0206

$57.49 Vicki Ann Sandvig Salt And Peppy Guy 3 Steven Sandvig70 0214

$44.23 Linda Parton Starlight Whiz 4 Linda Parton69.5 0180

$39.80 Alex Hutchings Designed To Shoot 5 Alex Hutchings69 0147

$25.43 Carlie Crosson Nics Get Smart 6 Carlie Crosson68.5 0150

$25.43 Holly Floyd Whiz N Rooster 6 Holly Floyd68.5 0130

$25.43 Kelsey Davis Black N Boom 6 Kelsey Davis68.5 0124

$25.43 Nicholas R Muir Ms Jac Daniels 6 Sue Muir68.5 0196

$0.00 Carla Spackman Chicsdigthewestcoast 10 Carla Spackman68 0218

$0.00 Janica K Shelton Taris Favorite Trick 10 Janica K Shelton68 0148

$0.00 Tami Roth YogisGunnaTrashYa 12 Tami Roth67.5 0115

$0.00 Starla Grove Nu Risky Step 12 Gloria Grove67.5 0139

$0.00 Tara L Matsler(Christianse TC Lena 12 Terry L Christiansen67.5 0178

$0.00 Debee Thoms A Little Suprize 15 Debee Thoms67 0155

$0.00 Mary Anne Suzick Wimpy Strikes Gold 15 Mary Anne Suzick67 0120

$0.00 Isabella Hutchings Wimpys Tonnob 15 Isabella Hutchings67 0149

$0.00 Krystal Reeves Tuckleberry Tag 18 Krystal Reeves66.5 0209

$0.00 Taryn Bakker Love Playin Tag 18 Taryn Bakker66.5 0105

$0.00 Ken McDougall Dunits Shining Sun 18 Ken McDougall66.5 0184

$0.00 Terri Conover-Stroud Dancing Spook 18 Terri Conover-Stroud66.5 0118

$0.00 Lori Houser Guaranteed By Whiz 22 Lori Houser64.5 0144

$0.00 Kathleen Cooney Caughta Shootingstar 23 Kathleen Cooney63 0119

$0.00 Jodi M Luft Reminem 24 Jodi M Luft62.5 0173

$0.00 Victoria Westphal Smokin Banjo Whiz 25 Victoria Westphal62 0164

$0.00 Lisa Fennell Chocolate Lena Chex 26 Lisa Fennell0 0220

$0.00 Tami Brooks Flip On A Wimpy 26 Tami Brooks0 0110

$0.00 Michael Coe CR Smart Chic Dance 26 Michael Coe0 0116

$0.00 Jessica Meikle Miss Taylor Starbuck 26 Linda Vantreight0 0189

$0.00 Shellie J Crossen Sky N Time 26 Shellie J Crossen0 0142

$0.00 Tim Beck Kat Two H Cashup 26 Tim Beck0 0106

$0.00 Kady Didtel Dun Doin It Easy 26 Kady Didtel0 0126
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

WRHA's The Classic-Monroe WA 2018

$0.00 Jewell Dunning Xtra Oaks Step 26 Jewell Dunning0 0166

$0.00 David Stroud Baileys Muddslide 26 David Stroud0 0227

$0.00 Pamela Harbaugh Spooks Got Some Oak 26 Pamela Harbaugh0 0140

$0.00 Tracy Burnside Pale Conquistador 26 Tracy Burnside0 0111

$442.25 Total Class Payback

NRHA Masters Non Pro3a

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$115.38 Vicki Ann Sandvig Salt And Peppy Guy 1 Steven Sandvig70 0214

$79.32 Janet Hurlburt ARC Magnum PI 2 Janet Hurlburt69.5 0146

$52.28 Dave McKim Buds Pay Chex 3 Dave McKim68.5 0186

$52.28 Debbie Estrin Gotta Nu Gun 3 Debbie Estrin68.5 0128

$20.43 Robert C Walther Chicslikeblingbling 5 Robert C Walther68 0212

$20.43 Kevin Montgomery Startin A Revolution 5 Kevin Montgomery68 0193

$20.43 Kevin Montgomery Gun Maker 5 Kevin Montgomery68 0192

$0.00 Mary Anne Suzick Wimpy Strikes Gold 8 Mary Anne Suzick67 0120

$0.00 Gloria Grove Smartacus 9 Gloria Grove66.5 0138

$0.00 Terri Conover-Stroud Dancing Spook 9 Terri Conover-Stroud66.5 0118

$0.00 Ken McDougall Dunits Shining Sun 9 Ken McDougall66.5 0184

$0.00 Gloria Grove Riverama QT Star 12 Gloria Grove63 0137

$0.00 Pamela Miller Sweet Ending 13 Pamela Miller62 0191

$0.00 Larry Beeler Fantacy Dunit 14 Larry Beeler61 0107

$0.00 Melissa Parson Wing N A Prayer 15 Melissa Parson58 0203

$0.00 David Stroud Baileys Muddslide 16 David Stroud0 0227

$0.00 Sally Sutherland Skeets Steppin Out 16 Sally Sutherland0 0229

$0.00 Gloria J Woods Lil Sadie Revolution 16 Gloria J Woods0 0236

$0.00 Cathy Martin Starlight N Chrome 16 Cathy Martin0 0176

$0.00 Ann Westland Getting Magnumtized 20 Kylie Warn0 0232

$360.55 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

WRHA's The Classic-Monroe WA 2018

NRHA Open4b

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$163.10 Nicole Hutchings Red Hot Whizkey 1 Lise Andersen James72.5 0103

$128.15 Cory Hutchings Black N Boom 2 Kelsey Davis71.5 0124

$99.03 Terri Hunter FM Dual Spooked 3 Terri Hunter70.5 0145

$58.25 Shawn Church Yogisgunnatrashya 4 Tami Roth69.5 0115

$49.51 Sue Muir Ms Jac Daniels 5 Sue Muir68.5 0196

$49.51 Doug Sande Ace Of Jades 5 BGT Willis Inc68.5 0211

$17.48 Nancy J Stancik Charming In Wranglers 7 Terri Conover-Stroud68 0117

$17.48 Kyle Kellmer ARC Trashin Yer Chic 7 Greg & Kathy goodlyn68 0158

$0.00 Doug Sande Stylin Havalena 9 BGT Willis Inc67 0235

$0.00 Darren C Stancik Dancing Spook 10 Terri Conover-Stroud65.5 0118

$0.00 Cory Hutchings Taris Favorite Trick 11 Janica K Shelton0 0148

$0.00 Jessica Meikle Miss Taylor Starbuck 11 Linda Vantreight0 0189

$0.00 Jordan McBurney Chicsntheirdiamonds 11 CDR Farms0 0182

$0.00 Sam Stevens Got Spooked 11 Sam Stevens0 0224

$0.00 Deanna Lally Whizzen In The Wind 11 Susan Pearson0 0170

$0.00 Jordan McBurney Loveya 11 Cam Essick0 0181

$0.00 Darren C Stancik Chics Dig Tinseltown 11 David Stroud0 0228

$0.00 Elizabeth(Libby) Metz Shredded Wrangler 11 Elizabeth(Libby) Metz0 0190

$0.00 Kyle Kellmer Xtra Oaks Step 11 Jewell Dunning0 0166

$0.00 Kyle Kellmer Custom Spook Berry 11 Jenna Kellmer0 0161

$0.00 Jordan McBurney Waitin On A Diamond 11 Debee Thoms0 0183

$0.00 Travis Wigen Gunnerprise 11 Tamarack Ranch0 0217

$0.00 Matt McAuslan Starlight N Chrome 11 Cathy Martin0 0176

$0.00 Doug Stroud Chics Tidal Wave 11 Doug Stroud0 0204

$0.00 Alexandra Woolery Hes Plum Tuckered 11 Sarah G Cheslock0 0112

$0.00 Matt McAuslan Shiney Tinsel 11 The Wesely Project0 0153

$0.00 Gaylene Sawchuk Chics Loaded Kidd 11 Gaylene Sawchuk0 0223

$0.00 Matt McAuslan Trash N Forcsh 28 Rodney Wolf0 0151

$582.51 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

WRHA's The Classic-Monroe WA 2018

NRHA Rookie Professional5b

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$28.50 Breanna Coston Hot Spook 1 Lorinda(Lori) Soma70 0121

$19.00 Breanna Coston Baileys Muddslide 2 David Stroud69 0227

$0.00 Samantha Etsell Devils Cut Whiskey 3 Matt McAuslan66.5 0129

$0.00 Jenna Nedzelski Miss Taylor Starbuck 4 Linda Vantreight0 0189

$47.50 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

WRHA's The Classic-Monroe WA 2018

NRHA Green Reiner Level 16c

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$61.32 Deborah Walk Easy Money 1 Deborah Walk71.5 0231

$48.18 Sophia Cheslock Hes Plum Tuckered 2 Sarah G Cheslock71 0112

$24.09 Joyce Willis Ace of Jades 3 BGT Willis Inc69.5 0211

$24.09 Stacey McQuade Peptos Deputy 3 Stacey McQuade69.5 0136

$24.09 Mary Kay McKim Sailano 3 Dave McKim69.5 0187

$24.09 Michael Jackson Riverama QT Star 3 Gloria Grove69.5 0137

$4.38 Malia Agpawa Sam Adams Dun It 7 Malia Agpawa69 0102

$4.38 Laurie Nicklous Madd Skillz 7 Laurie Nicklous69 0199

$4.38 Isabella Hutchings Wimpys Tonnob 7 Isabella Hutchings69 0149

$0.00 Madelyn Nicklous Juicy Evolution 10 Madelyn Nicklous68.5 0200

$0.00 Marla Gese Shes Printing Chex 11 Marla Gese68 0133

$0.00 Barbara Aberle Ill Delight The Boys 11 Barbara Aberle68 0101

$0.00 Pamela Miller Sweet Ending 13 Pamela Miller67.5 0191

$0.00 Tania Partridge Lenas Kool Kat 14 Tania Partridge67 0205

$0.00 Tami Brooks Flip On A Wimpy 15 Tami Brooks66.5 0110

$0.00 Sandy K Machado Nic Or Boom 15 Sandy K Machado66.5 0175

$0.00 Melissa Parson Wing N A Prayer 17 Melissa Parson65 0203

$0.00 Allyson Nicklous Wranglers Lil Sugar 18 Allyson Nicklous64.5 0198

$0.00 Teressa Nelson Tricky Little Clancy 19 Teressa Nelson0 0197

$0.00 Pete Peterson Magnum Chic Freckles 19 Pete Peterson0 0195

$0.00 Jaylean Dalman Peppy Is A Diamond 19 Jaylean Dalman0 0123

$0.00 Tara L Matsler(Christianse Soula Boon 19 Tara L Matsler(Christiansen)0 0177

$0.00 Joyce Willis Stylin Havalena 19 BGT Willis Inc0 0235

$0.00 Kady Didtel Dun Doin It Easy 19 Kady Didtel0 0126

$0.00 Angela Olson KR Sweet Shine 19 Angela Olson0 0201

$219.00 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

WRHA's The Classic-Monroe WA 2018

NRHA Green Reiner Level 27c

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$43.86 Hilary Friesen SLJ Custom Style 1 Hilary Friesen70 0132

$24.51 Michael Jackson Riverama QT Star 2 Gloria Grove69.5 0137

$24.51 Mary Kay McKim Sailano 2 Dave McKim69.5 0187

$24.51 Stacey McQuade Peptos Deputy 2 Stacey McQuade69.5 0136

$5.81 Isabella Hutchings Wimpys Tonnob 5 Isabella Hutchings69 0149

$5.81 Laurie Nicklous Madd Skillz 5 Laurie Nicklous69 0199

$0.00 Madelyn Nicklous Juicy Evolution 7 Madelyn Nicklous68.5 0200

$0.00 Marla Gese Shes Printing Chex 8 Marla Gese68 0133

$0.00 Pamela Miller Sweet Ending 9 Pamela Miller67.5 0191

$0.00 Tania Partridge Lenas Kool Kat 10 Tania Partridge67 0205

$0.00 Sandy K Machado Nic Or Boom 11 Sandy K Machado66.5 0175

$0.00 Tami Brooks Flip On A Wimpy 11 Tami Brooks66.5 0110

$0.00 Allyson Nicklous Wranglers Lil Sugar 13 Allyson Nicklous64.5 0198

$0.00 Lynn Johnson Spicy Chic Dreams 14 Lynn Johnson62 0157

$0.00 Jaylean Dalman Peppy Is A Diamond 15 Jaylean Dalman0 0123

$0.00 Angela Olson KR Sweet Shine 15 Angela Olson0 0201

$129.01 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

WRHA's The Classic-Monroe WA 2018

NRHA Novice Horse Open Level 18d

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$172.34 Jim Greendyk Dunit Magnum Style 1 Angel Rose Marsh143.5 0234

$124.09 Travis Wigen Shinehollywoodshine 2 Tamarack Ranch141 0216

$79.28 Taryn Bakker Love Playin Tag 3 Taryn Bakker140.5 0105

$79.28 Nicole Hutchings Smartacus 3 Gloria Grove140.5 0138

$58.60 Kim Lansidel Whizky Frosted Frank 5 Karl and Marjorie Eilers138 0171

$44.81 Mike Stokes Tuckleberry Tag 6 Krystal Reeves137.5 0209

$44.81 Breanna Coston Hot Spook 6 Lorinda(Lori) Soma137.5 0121

$34.47 Starla Grove Nu Risky Step 8 Gloria Grove136.5 0139

$27.57 Tara L Matsler(Christianse Soula Boon 9 Tara L Matsler(Christiansen)135.5 0177

$24.13 Tara L Matsler(Christianse TC Lena 10 Terry L Christiansen135 0178

$0.00 Doug Stroud Chics Tidal Wave 11 Doug Stroud134.5 0204

$0.00 Kyle Kellmer Smokin Banjo Whiz 12 Victoria Westphal134 0164

$0.00 Michael Coe CR Smart Chic Dance 13 Michael Coe133.5 0116

$0.00 Matt McAuslan Trash N Forcsh 14 Rodney Wolf131 0151

$0.00 Samantha Etsell Devils Cut Whiskey 15 Matt McAuslan128.5 0129

$0.00 Kyle Kellmer Caughta Shootingstar 16 Kathleen Cooney0 0119

$0.00 Whitney Heros Quixote Revolution 16 Whitney Heros0 0163

$0.00 Kyle Kellmer Wing N A Prayer 16 Melissa Parson0 0203

$0.00 Matt McAuslan Reminem 16 Jodi M Luft0 0173

$0.00 Nancy J Stancik Charming In Wranglers 16 Terri Conover-Stroud0 0117

$0.00 Matt McAuslan Electric Cowboy Code 16 Deborah Kendrick0 0152

$0.00 Nicole Hutchings Designed To Shoot 16 Alex Hutchings0 0147

$0.00 Nicole Hutchings Red Hot Whizkey 16 Lise Andersen James0 0103

$0.00 David Stroud Chics Dig Tinseltown 16 David Stroud0 0228

$0.00 Alexandra Woolery Chic Out My Chrome 16 Andrea Miller0 0238

$0.00 Larry Beeler Fantacy Dunit 16 Larry Beeler0 0107

$0.00 Doug Sande Ace Of Jades 16 BGT Willis Inc0 0211

$0.00 Barbara Aberle Ill Delight The Boys 16 Barbara Aberle0 0101

$0.00 Dave McKim Buds Pay Chex 16 Dave McKim0 0186

$0.00 Angela Kronenberg Playinginthelights 16 Angela Kronenberg0 0169

$0.00 Cory Hutchings Black N Boom 16 Kelsey Davis0 0124

$0.00 Deanna Lally Great Red Spook AC 16 Tracy Burnside0 0221
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

WRHA's The Classic-Monroe WA 2018

$0.00 Jenna Nedzelski Miss Taylor Starbuck 16 Linda Vantreight0 0189

$0.00 Tim Beck Kat Two H Cashup 34 Tim Beck0 0106

$0.00 Doug Sande Stylin Havalena 34 BGT Willis Inc0 0235

$0.00 Shawn Church Cee Miss Whizkey 34 Robert C Walther0 00

$0.00 Darren C Stancik Dancing Spook 34 Terri Conover-Stroud0 0118

$689.37 Total Class Payback

NRHA Novice Horse Open level 29d

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$141.25 Nicole Hutchings Skeets Steppin Out 1 Sally Sutherland143.5 0229

$141.25 Jim Greendyk Dunit Magnum Style 1 Angel Rose Marsh143.5 0234

$99.39 Matt McAuslan Shiney Tinsel 3 The Wesely Project140 0153

$49.70 Mike Stokes Spooky Little Step 4 Larry Beeler137.5 0225

$49.70 Nicole Hutchings Xtra Bam Step 4 Kylie Robinson137.5 0154

$41.85 Kyle Kellmer Custom Spook Berry 6 Jenna Kellmer137 0161

$0.00 Carla Spackman Chicsdigthewestcoast 7 Carla Spackman136.5 0218

$0.00 Sue Muir Ms Jac Daniels 8 Sue Muir134.5 0196

$0.00 Mike Stokes Tuf Lil Whiz Kid 9 Beverly S Rees131.5 0226

$0.00 Jordan McBurney Chicsntheirdiamonds 10 CDR Farms0 0182

$0.00 Matt McAuslan Electric Cowboy Code 10 Deborah Kendrick0 0152

$0.00 Tom St Hilaire Shredded Wrangler 10 Elizabeth(Libby) Metz0 0190

$0.00 Debbie Estrin Gotta Nu Gun 10 Debbie Estrin0 0128

$0.00 Shawn Church Dual Surprise 10 Steven Sandvig0 0114

$0.00 Kyle Kellmer Xtra Oaks Step 10 Jewell Dunning0 0166

$0.00 Matt McAuslan Got Spooked 10 Sam Stevens0 0224

$0.00 Tom St Hilaire Whiz N Rooster 10 Holly Floyd0 0130

$0.00 Mike Stokes Spicy Chic Dreams 10 Lynn Johnson0 0157

$0.00 Tom St Hilaire Pharlap Whiz 10 Gloria J Woods0 0219

$0.00 Jordan McBurney Waitin On A Diamond 10 Debee Thoms0 0183

$0.00 Nancy J Stancik Whimpy Strikes Gold 10 Mary Anne Suzick0 0120

$0.00 Kyle Kellmer ARC King Snapper 10 Melinda Cresap0 0122

$0.00 Deanna Lally Whizzen In The Wind 23 Susan Pearson0 0170

$523.13 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

WRHA's The Classic-Monroe WA 2018

WRHA beginner rider10

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$70.00 Stacey McQuade Peptos Deputy 1 Stacey McQuade142 0136

$55.00 Madelyn Nicklous Juicy Evolution 2 Madelyn Nicklous141.5 0200

$42.50 Pamela Harbaugh Spooks Got Some Oak 3 Pamela Harbaugh140.5 0140

$25.00 Isabella Hutchings Wimpys Tonnob 4 Isabella Hutchings140 0149

$22.50 Angela Olson KR Sweet Shine 5 Angela Olson139.5 0201

$17.50 Laurie Nicklous Madd Skillz 6 Laurie Nicklous139 0199

$17.50 Joyce Willis Ace of Jades 6 BGT Willis Inc139 0211

$0.00 Tania Partridge Lenas Kool Kat 8 Tania Partridge138.5 0205

$0.00 Teressa Nelson Tricky Little Clancy 8 Teressa Nelson138.5 0197

$0.00 Michael Jackson Riverama QT Star 8 Gloria Grove138.5 0137

$0.00 Lise Andersen James Red Hot Whizkey 11 Lise Andersen James138 0103

$0.00 Sophia Cheslock Hes Plum Tuckered 12 Sarah G Cheslock137.5 0112

$0.00 Scott Detro Cammo 12 Scott Detro137.5 0165

$0.00 Mary Kay McKim Sailano 12 Dave McKim137.5 0187

$0.00 Tami Brooks Flip On A Wimpy 15 Tami Brooks137 0110

$0.00 Pamela Miller Sweet Ending 15 Pamela Miller137 0191

$0.00 Pete Peterson Magnum Chic Freckles 17 Pete Peterson136.5 0195

$0.00 Joe Brooks Cinco De Shiner 18 Tami Brooks136 0222

$0.00 Naudia Gilliam A Little Suprize 19 Debee Thoms135 0155

$0.00 Melissa Parson Wing N A Prayer 20 Melissa Parson134.5 0203

$0.00 Malia Agpawa Sam Adams Dun It 21 Malia Agpawa134 0102

$0.00 Sandy K Machado Nic Or Boom 21 Sandy K Machado134 0175

$0.00 Allyson Nicklous Wranglers Lil Sugar 23 Allyson Nicklous133 0198

$0.00 Barbara Aberle Ill Delight The Boys 24 Barbara Aberle0 0101

$0.00 Madison Mangini Whizzen For Chexs 24 Carole Mangini0 0210

$250.00 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

WRHA's The Classic-Monroe WA 2018

NRHA Non Pro Derby Level 411

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
1,582.85 Jennifer Gilliam Crystallized Gunner 1 Jennifer Gilliam146 0134

1,582.85 Jennifer Gilliam Prima Ballerina 1 Janiene Borror146 0127

$914.54 Shelbey Jackson Nuttin But Whizkey 3 Shelbey Jackson143 0156

$703.49 Kylie Robinson Xtra Bamstep 4 Kylie Robinson142.5 0154

$597.97 Kelsey Davis Black N Boom 5 Kelsey Davis142 0124

$597.97 Tracy Burnside Pale Conquistador 5 Tracy Burnside142 0111

$422.09 Michael Coe CR Smart Chic Dance 7 Michael Coe141.5 0116

$351.75 Jennifer Gilliam Shine On Chex 8 Janiene Borror141 0135

$93.80 Alex Hutchings Designed To Shoot 9 Alex Hutchings139.5 0147

$93.80 Gaylene Sawchuk Chics Loaded Kidd 9 Gaylene Sawchuk139.5 0223

$93.80 Janet Hurlburt ARC Magnum PI 9 Janet Hurlburt139.5 0146

$0.00 Mackenzie Preston Thelmas Whiz 12 Michelle Preston138.5 0206

$0.00 Cathy Martin Starlight N Chrome 13 Cathy Martin137.5 0176

$0.00 David Stroud Chics Dig Tinseltown 14 David Stroud133.5 0228

$0.00 Sally Sutherland Skeets Steppin Out 15 Sally Sutherland132.5 0229

$0.00 Terri Conover-Stroud Dancing Spook 16 Terri Conover-Stroud0 0118

$0.00 Susan Pearson Whizzen In The Wind 16 Susan Pearson0 0170

$0.00 Kevin Montgomery Gun Maker 16 Kevin Montgomery0 0192

$7,034.90 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

WRHA's The Classic-Monroe WA 2018

NRHA Non Pro Derby Level 212

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$632.53 Kylie Robinson Xtra Bamstep 1 Kylie Robinson142.5 0154

$440.51 Tracy Burnside Pale Conquistador 2 Tracy Burnside142 0111

$440.51 Kelsey Davis Black N Boom 2 Kelsey Davis142 0124

$225.91 Michael Coe CR Smart Chic Dance 4 Michael Coe141.5 0116

$173.19 Janet Hurlburt ARC Magnum PI 5 Janet Hurlburt139.5 0146

$173.19 Alex Hutchings Designed To Shoot 5 Alex Hutchings139.5 0147

$173.19 Gaylene Sawchuk Chics Loaded Kidd 5 Gaylene Sawchuk139.5 0223

$0.00 Mackenzie Preston Thelmas Whiz 8 Michelle Preston138.5 0206

$0.00 Cathy Martin Starlight N Chrome 9 Cathy Martin137.5 0176

$0.00 David Stroud Chics Dig Tinseltown 10 David Stroud133.5 0228

$0.00 Sally Sutherland Skeets Steppin Out 11 Sally Sutherland132.5 0229

$0.00 Kevin Montgomery Gun Maker 12 Kevin Montgomery0 0192

$0.00 Terri Conover-Stroud Dancing Spook 12 Terri Conover-Stroud0 0118

$0.00 Susan Pearson Whizzen In The Wind 12 Susan Pearson0 0170

$2,259.04 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

WRHA's The Classic-Monroe WA 2018

NRHA Non Pro Derby level 113

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$472.18 Shelbey Jackson Nuttin But Whizkey 1 Shelbey Jackson143 0156

$371.00 Kylie Robinson Xtra Bamstep 2 Kylie Robinson142.5 0154

$227.66 Kelsey Davis Black N Boom 3 Kelsey Davis142 0124

$227.66 Tracy Burnside Pale Conquistador 3 Tracy Burnside142 0111

$151.77 Michael Coe CR Smart Chic Dance 5 Michael Coe141.5 0116

$78.70 Gaylene Sawchuk Chics Loaded Kidd 6 Gaylene Sawchuk139.5 0223

$78.70 Janet Hurlburt ARC Magnum PI 6 Janet Hurlburt139.5 0146

$78.70 Alex Hutchings Designed To Shoot 6 Alex Hutchings139.5 0147

$0.00 Mackenzie Preston Thelmas Whiz 9 Michelle Preston138.5 0206

$0.00 Cathy Martin Starlight N Chrome 10 Cathy Martin137.5 0176

$0.00 David Stroud Chics Dig Tinseltown 11 David Stroud133.5 0228

$0.00 Sally Sutherland Skeets Steppin Out 12 Sally Sutherland132.5 0229

$0.00 Terri Conover-Stroud Dancing Spook 13 Terri Conover-Stroud0 0118

$0.00 Susan Pearson Whizzen In The Wind 13 Susan Pearson0 0170

$0.00 Kevin Montgomery Gun Maker 13 Kevin Montgomery0 0192

$1,686.38 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

WRHA's The Classic-Monroe WA 2018

NRHA Non Pro Derby Prime Time14

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$253.87 Tracy Burnside Pale Conquistador 1 Tracy Burnside142 0111

$214.81 Michael Coe CR Smart Chic Dance 2 Michael Coe141.5 0116

$136.70 Lori Houser Guaranteed By Whiz 3 Lori Houser140 0144

$92.76 Gaylene Sawchuk Chics Loaded Kidd 4 Gaylene Sawchuk139.5 0223

$92.76 Janet Hurlburt ARC Magnum PI 4 Janet Hurlburt139.5 0146

$78.11 Cathy Martin Starlight N Chrome 6 Cathy Martin137.5 0176

$53.70 Tami Roth YogisGunnaTrashYa 7 Tami Roth134.5 0115

$53.70 Pamela Harbaugh Spooks Got Some Oak 7 Pamela Harbaugh134.5 0140

$0.00 David Stroud Chics Dig Tinseltown 9 David Stroud133.5 0228

$0.00 Kathleen Cooney Caughta Shootingstar 10 Kathleen Cooney133 0119

$0.00 Gloria Grove Smartacus 10 Gloria Grove133 0138

$0.00 Sally Sutherland Skeets Steppin Out 12 Sally Sutherland132.5 0229

$0.00 Robert C Walther Chicslikeblingbling 13 Robert C Walther125.5 0212

$0.00 Jewell Dunning Xtra Oaks Step 14 Jewell Dunning123 0166

$0.00 Kevin Montgomery Gun Maker 15 Kevin Montgomery0 0192

$0.00 Terri Conover-Stroud Dancing Spook 15 Terri Conover-Stroud0 0118

$976.41 Total Class Payback

NRHA Non Pro Derby Youth 18 & Under15

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$156.30 Kylie Robinson Xtra Bamstep 1 Kylie Robinson142.5 0154

$104.20 Alex Hutchings Designed To Shoot 2 Alex Hutchings139.5 0147

$0.00 Mackenzie Preston Thelmas Whiz 3 Michelle Preston138.5 0206

$260.50 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class
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NRHA Maturity 7 & up Open L416

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$996.19 Mike Stokes Spicy Chic Dreams 1 Lynn Johnson145 0157

$774.81 Shawn Church salt n peppy guy 2 Steven Sandvig142.5 0214

$442.75 Jordan McBurney SLJ Custom Style 3 Hilary Friesen142 0132

$0.00 Kyle Kellmer ARC King Snapper 4 Melinda Cresap140 0122

$0.00 Matt McAuslan Starlite Whiz 5 Linda Parton135 0180

$0.00 Matt McAuslan Electric Cowboy Code 6 Deborah Kendrick0 0152

$2,213.75 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

WRHA's The Classic-Monroe WA 2018

WRHA Ladies to Ride17

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$96.00 Deborah Walk Easy Money 1 Deborah Walk68 0231

$66.00 Xan McAllister Please Sally 2 Xan McAllister64 0179

$0.00 Marla Gese Shes Printing Chex 3 Marla Gese0 0133

$0.00 Nicole Hutchings Riverama QT Star 3 Gloria Grove0 0138

$0.00 Jennifer Gilliam Prima Ballerina 3 Janiene Borror0 0127

$0.00 Nicole Hutchings Skeets Steppin Out 3 Sally Sutherland0 0229

$0.00 Ann Westland Getting Magnumtized 3 Kylie Warn0 0232

$0.00 Alexandra Woolery Chic Out My Chrome 3 Andrea Miller0 0238

$0.00 Elizabeth Rammerstorfer Like Madd 3 Kelly Hamblin0 0208

$0.00 Jordan McBurney Loveya 3 Cam Essick0 0181

$0.00 Jayme L Motanic HonkyTonkCocktail 3 Jayme L Motanic0 0194

$0.00 Nicole Hutchings Nu Risky Step 3 Gloria Grove0 0139

$0.00 Angela Kronenberg Playinginthelights 3 Angela Kronenberg0 0169

$0.00 Nicole Hutchings Red Hot Whizkey 3 Lise Andersen James0 0103

$0.00 Caitlin Lyons Codys Red Pine 3 Caitlin Lyons0 0174

$0.00 Madelyn Nicklous Juicy Evolution 3 Madelyn Nicklous0 0200

$0.00 Kady Didtel Dun Doin It Easy 3 Kady Didtel0 0126

$0.00 Isabella Hutchings Wimpys Tonnob 3 Isabella Hutchings0 0149

$0.00 Laurie Nicklous Madd Skillz 3 Laurie Nicklous0 0199

$0.00 Allyson Nicklous Wranglers Lil Sugar 3 Allyson Nicklous0 0198

$0.00 Teressa Nelson Tricky Little Clancy 22 Teressa Nelson0 0197

$0.00 Barbara Aberle Ill Delight The Boys 22 Barbara Aberle0 0101

$0.00 Madison Mangini Whizzen For Chexs 22 Carole Mangini0 0210

$162.00 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

WRHA's The Classic-Monroe WA 2018

WRHA Gentlemen to Ride18

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$0.00 Kyle Kellmer ARC Trashin Yer Chic 1 Greg & Kathy goodlyn0 0158

$0.00 Sean McBurney Chics Loaded Gun 1 Gaylene Sawchuk0 0233

$0.00 Travis Wigen Gunnerprise 1 Tamarack Ranch0 0217

$0.00 Christian Rammerstorfer Reinsincalifornia 1 Christian Rammerstorfer0 0207

$0.00 Sean McBurney Sunshine N Whizkie 1 Loren Booth0 0185

$0.00 Doug Sande Stylin Havalena 1 BGT Willis Inc0 0235

$0.00 Cory Hutchings Taris Favorite Trick 1 Janica K Shelton0 0148

$0.00 Conner Beck Kat Two H Cashup 1 Tim Beck0 0106

$0.00 Doug Sande Ace Of Jades 1 BGT Willis Inc0 0211

$0.00 Larry Beeler Fantacy Dunit 10 Larry Beeler0 0107

$0.00 Ken McDougall Dunits Shining Sun 10 Ken McDougall0 0184

$0.00 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

WRHA's The Classic-Monroe WA 2018

NRHA Rookie Level 119

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$88.92 Steven Cresap ARC King Snapper 1 Melinda Cresap142 0122

$64.98 Sophia Cheslock Hes Plum Tuckered 2 Sarah G Cheslock141 0112

$39.33 Kathleen Cooney Caughta Shootingstar 3 Kathleen Cooney140.5 0119

$39.33 Tami Brooks Flip On A Wimpy 3 Tami Brooks140.5 0110

$30.78 Scott Detro Cammo 5 Scott Detro140 0165

$23.94 Gloria Grove Smartacus 6 Gloria Grove138.5 0138

$23.94 Isabella Hutchings Wimpys Tonnob 6 Isabella Hutchings138.5 0149

$15.39 Tara L Matsler(Christianse Soula Boon 8 Tara L Matsler(Christiansen)138 0177

$15.39 Joyce Willis Ace of Jades 8 BGT Willis Inc138 0211

$0.00 Tania Partridge Lenas Kool Kat 10 Tania Partridge137.5 0205

$0.00 Michael Jackson Riverama QT Star 11 Gloria Grove136 0137

$0.00 Deborah Walk Easy Money 11 Deborah Walk136 0231

$0.00 Hilary Friesen SLJ Custom Style 11 Hilary Friesen136 0132

$0.00 Allyson Nicklous Wranglers Lil Sugar 14 Allyson Nicklous135 0198

$0.00 Madelyn Nicklous Juicy Evolution 15 Madelyn Nicklous134.5 0200

$0.00 Mary Kay McKim Sailano 15 Dave McKim134.5 0187

$0.00 Malia Agpawa Sam Adams Dun It 15 Malia Agpawa134.5 0102

$0.00 Pete Peterson Magnum Chic Freckles 18 Pete Peterson133.5 0195

$0.00 Sam Stevens Got Spooked 18 Sam Stevens133.5 0224

$0.00 Pamela Miller Sweet Ending 20 Pamela Miller133 0191

$0.00 Lynn Johnson Spicy Chic Dreams 21 Lynn Johnson132 0157

$0.00 Teressa Nelson Tricky Little Clancy 21 Teressa Nelson132 0197

$0.00 Barbara Aberle Ill Delight The Boys 23 Barbara Aberle131.5 0101

$0.00 Sandy K Machado Nic Or Boom 24 Sandy K Machado129 0175

$0.00 Jodi M Luft Reminem 24 Jodi M Luft129 0173

$0.00 Laurie Nicklous Madd Skillz 26 Laurie Nicklous127.5 0199

$0.00 Melissa Parson Wing N A Prayer 27 Melissa Parson126 0203

$0.00 Pamela Harbaugh Spooks Got Some Oak 28 Pamela Harbaugh125 0140

$0.00 David Stroud Baileys Muddslide 29 David Stroud0 0227

$0.00 Lise Andersen James Red Hot Whizkey 29 Lise Andersen James0 0103

$0.00 Kady Didtel Dun Doin It Easy 29 Kady Didtel0 0126

$0.00 Tara L Matsler(Christianse Classic Whizkey 29 Bonnie Chritiansen0 0237

Wednesday, June 6, 2018 Page 19 of 39

©  Form Created by: Reinerware Reining Horse Show Management Software  © 2010Deborah Fortner www.reinerware.com 



Summary of Paybacks by Class

WRHA's The Classic-Monroe WA 2018

$0.00 Angela Olson KR Sweet Shine 29 Angela Olson0 0201

$0.00 Madison Mangini Whizzen For Chexs 29 Carole Mangini0 0210

$0.00 Stacey McQuade Peptos Deputy 29 Stacey McQuade0 0136

$0.00 Isabella Hutchings Skeets Steppin Out 36 Sally Sutherland0 0229

$342.00 Total Class Payback
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NRHA Rookie Level 220

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$76.57 Steven Cresap ARC King Snapper 1 Melinda Cresap142 0122

$64.79 Alex Hutchings Designed To Shoot 2 Alex Hutchings141.5 0147

$41.23 Tami Brooks Flip On A Wimpy 3 Tami Brooks140.5 0110

$27.98 Scott Detro Cammo 4 Scott Detro140 0165

$27.98 Holly Floyd Whiz N Rooster 4 Holly Floyd140 0130

$20.62 Gloria Grove Smartacus 6 Gloria Grove138.5 0138

$20.62 Isabella Hutchings Wimpys Tonnob 6 Isabella Hutchings138.5 0149

$14.73 Joyce Willis Ace of Jades 8 BGT Willis Inc138 0211

$0.00 Tania Partridge Lenas Kool Kat 9 Tania Partridge137.5 0205

$0.00 Starla Grove Nu Risky Step 10 Gloria Grove137 0139

$0.00 Jessica Meikle Miss Taylor Starbuck 11 Linda Vantreight136.5 0189

$0.00 Mary Anne Suzick Wimpy Strikes Gold 11 Mary Anne Suzick136.5 0120

$0.00 Hilary Friesen SLJ Custom Style 13 Hilary Friesen136 0132

$0.00 Michael Jackson Riverama QT Star 13 Gloria Grove136 0137

$0.00 Terri Conover-Stroud Charming In Wranglers 15 Terri Conover-Stroud135.5 0117

$0.00 Allyson Nicklous Wranglers Lil Sugar 16 Allyson Nicklous135 0198

$0.00 Madelyn Nicklous Juicy Evolution 17 Madelyn Nicklous134.5 0200

$0.00 Sam Stevens Got Spooked 18 Sam Stevens133.5 0224

$0.00 Pamela Miller Sweet Ending 19 Pamela Miller133 0191

$0.00 Caitlin Lyons Codys Red Pine 19 Caitlin Lyons133 0174

$0.00 Victoria Westphal Smokin Banjo Whiz 21 Victoria Westphal131.5 0164

$0.00 Jodi M Luft Reminem 22 Jodi M Luft129 0173

$0.00 Laurie Nicklous Madd Skillz 23 Laurie Nicklous127.5 0199

$0.00 Pamela Harbaugh Spooks Got Some Oak 24 Pamela Harbaugh125 0140

$0.00 Angela Olson KR Sweet Shine 25 Angela Olson0 0201

$0.00 David Stroud Baileys Muddslide 25 David Stroud0 0227

$0.00 Stacey McQuade Peptos Deputy 25 Stacey McQuade0 0136

$0.00 Xan McAllister Please Sally 25 Xan McAllister0 0179

$0.00 Lise Andersen James Red Hot Whizkey 25 Lise Andersen James0 0103

$0.00 Madison Mangini Whizzen For Chexs 25 Carole Mangini0 0210

$0.00 Isabella Hutchings Skeets Steppin Out 31 Sally Sutherland0 0229
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$294.51 Total Class Payback

WRHA Small Fry Reiners 11 & U21

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$0.00 Naudia Gilliam A Little Suprize 0 Debee Thoms0 0155

$0.00 Gavin Chambers Smart Smoking Gun 0 Doug Stroud0 0239

$0.00 Total Class Payback

NRHA Maturity 7 & up Non Pro L422

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$935.97 Ann Westland Getting Magnumtized 1 Kylie Warn144 0232

$935.97 Vicki Ann Sandvig Salt And Peppy Guy 1 Steven Sandvig144 0214

$398.94 Taryn Bakker Love Playin Tag 3 Taryn Bakker142 0105

$398.94 Elizabeth(Libby) Metz Shredded Wrangler 3 Elizabeth(Libby) Metz142 0190

$398.94 Debbie Estrin Gotta Nu Gun 3 Debbie Estrin142 0128

$0.00 Sam Stevens Got Spooked 6 Sam Stevens141.5 0224

$0.00 Nicholas R Muir Ms Jac Daniels 7 Sue Muir141 0196

$0.00 Johanna Anstensen Rhinestone Kalgirl 7 Johanna Anstensen141 0104

$0.00 Starla Grove Nu Risky Step 9 Gloria Grove140.5 0139

$0.00 Ken McDougall Dunits Shining Sun 9 Ken McDougall140.5 0184

$0.00 Kevin Montgomery Startin A Revolution 11 Kevin Montgomery139.5 0193

$0.00 Terri Hunter FM Dual Spooked 12 Terri Hunter139 0145

$0.00 Dave McKim Buds Pay Chex 13 Dave McKim138 0186

$0.00 Holly Floyd Whiz N Rooster 14 Holly Floyd136.5 0130

$0.00 Gloria J Woods Lil Sadie Revolution 14 Gloria J Woods136.5 0236

$0.00 Janica K Shelton Taris Favorite Trick 16 Janica K Shelton135.5 0148

$0.00 Dana King Gundealer 17 Dana King0 0167

$0.00 Graysen Stroud Chics Tidal Wave 17 Doug Stroud0 0204

$3,068.76 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

WRHA's The Classic-Monroe WA 2018

NRHA Maturity 7 & Up Prime Time23

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$248.15 Ann Westland Getting Magnumtized 1 Kylie Warn144 0232

$248.15 Vicki Ann Sandvig Salt And Peppy Guy 1 Steven Sandvig144 0214

$141.80 Debbie Estrin Gotta Nu Gun 3 Debbie Estrin142 0128

$70.90 Ken McDougall Dunits Shining Sun 4 Ken McDougall140.5 0184

$0.00 Kevin Montgomery Startin A Revolution 5 Kevin Montgomery139.5 0193

$0.00 Linda Parton Starlight Whiz 6 Linda Parton139 0180

$0.00 Terri Hunter FM Dual Spooked 6 Terri Hunter139 0145

$0.00 Dave McKim Buds Pay Chex 8 Dave McKim138 0186

$0.00 Gloria J Woods Lil Sadie Revolution 9 Gloria J Woods136.5 0236

$0.00 Carla Spackman Chicsdigthewestcoast 10 Carla Spackman136 0218

$0.00 Dana King Gundealer 11 Dana King0 0167

$0.00 Larry Beeler Fantacy Dunit 11 Larry Beeler0 0107

$0.00 Pete Peterson Magnum Chic Freckles 11 Pete Peterson0 0195

$709.00 Total Class Payback
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NRHA Open 4,5,6 Derby Level 424i

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
4,924.90 Deanna Lally Whizzen In The Wind 1 Susan Pearson149 0170

3,939.92 Jordan McBurney Waitin On A Diamond 2 Debee Thoms148 0183

2,560.95 Sean McBurney Chicsntheirdiamonds 3 CDR Farms147 0182

1,969.96 Travis Wigen Shinehollywoodshine 4 Tamarack Ranch146 0216

1,674.47 Cory Hutchings Black N Boom 5 Kelsey Davis145.5 0124

1,674.47 Nicole Hutchings Skeets Steppin Out 5 Sally Sutherland145.5 0229

1,083.48 Shawn Church Dual Surprise 7 Steven Sandvig144 0114

1,083.48 Jim Greendyk Dunit Magnum Style 7 Angel Rose Marsh144 0234

$393.99 Elizabeth Rammerstorfer Like Madd 9 Kelly Hamblin143.5 0208

$393.99 Christian Rammerstorfer Reinsincalifornia 9 Christian Rammerstorfer143.5 0207

$0.00 Matt McAuslan Shiney Tinsel 11 The Wesely Project143 0153

$0.00 Matt McAuslan Trash N Forcsh 12 Rodney Wolf141.5 0151

$0.00 Mike Stokes Tuf Lil Whiz Kid 13 Beverly S Rees141 0226

$0.00 Kyle Kellmer Custom Spook Berry 13 Jenna Kellmer141 0161

$0.00 Mike Stokes Spooky Little Step 15 Larry Beeler139.5 0225

$0.00 Alexandra Woolery Chic Out My Chrome 16 Andrea Miller138 0238

$0.00 Jordan McBurney Prima Ballerina 17 Janiene Borror137 0127

$0.00 Travis Wigen Gunnerprise 18 Tamarack Ranch-100 0217

$19,699.60 Total Class Payback
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NRHA Open Derby 4/5/6 year old Level 225i

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
1,321.61 Deanna Lally Whizzen In The Wind 1 Susan Pearson149 0170

1,038.41 Sean McBurney Chicsntheirdiamonds 2 CDR Farms147 0182

$637.20 Cory Hutchings Black N Boom 3 Kelsey Davis145.5 0124

$637.20 Nicole Hutchings Skeets Steppin Out 3 Sally Sutherland145.5 0229

$401.20 Shawn Church Dual Surprise 5 Steven Sandvig144 0114

$401.20 Jim Greendyk Dunit Magnum Style 5 Angel Rose Marsh144 0234

$141.60 Elizabeth Rammerstorfer Like Madd 7 Kelly Hamblin143.5 0208

$141.60 Christian Rammerstorfer Reinsincalifornia 7 Christian Rammerstorfer143.5 0207

$0.00 Matt McAuslan Shiney Tinsel 9 The Wesely Project143 0153

$0.00 Matt McAuslan Trash N Forcsh 10 Rodney Wolf141.5 0151

$0.00 Mike Stokes Tuf Lil Whiz Kid 11 Beverly S Rees141 0226

$0.00 Kyle Kellmer Custom Spook Berry 11 Jenna Kellmer141 0161

$0.00 Mike Stokes Spooky Little Step 13 Larry Beeler139.5 0225

$0.00 Alexandra Woolery Chic Out My Chrome 14 Andrea Miller138 0238

$4,720.03 Total Class Payback

NRHA open derby level 126i

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
1,027.60 Deanna Lally Whizzen In The Wind 1 Susan Pearson149 0170

$658.31 Nicole Hutchings Skeets Steppin Out 2 Sally Sutherland145.5 0229

$658.31 Cory Hutchings Black N Boom 2 Kelsey Davis145.5 0124

$305.07 Jim Greendyk Dunit Magnum Style 4 Angel Rose Marsh144 0234

$305.07 Shawn Church Dual Surprise 4 Steven Sandvig144 0114

$128.45 Elizabeth Rammerstorfer Like Madd 6 Kelly Hamblin143.5 0208

$128.45 Christian Rammerstorfer Reinsincalifornia 6 Christian Rammerstorfer143.5 0207

$0.00 Matt McAuslan Shiney Tinsel 8 The Wesely Project143 0153

$0.00 Matt McAuslan Trash N Forcsh 9 Rodney Wolf141.5 0151

$0.00 Kyle Kellmer Custom Spook Berry 10 Jenna Kellmer141 0161

$0.00 Mike Stokes Tuf Lil Whiz Kid 10 Beverly S Rees141 0226

$0.00 Mike Stokes Spooky Little Step 12 Larry Beeler139.5 0225

$0.00 Alexandra Woolery Chic Out My Chrome 13 Andrea Miller138 0238

$3,211.25 Total Class Payback
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nrha novice horse non pro level 127j

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$121.51 Taryn Bakker Love Playin Tag 1 Taryn Bakker71.5 0105

$121.51 Janet Hurlburt ARC Magnum PI 1 Janet Hurlburt71.5 0146

$121.51 Krystal Reeves Tuckleberry Tag 1 Krystal Reeves71.5 0209

$47.44 Angela Kronenberg Playinginthelights 4 Angela Kronenberg71 0169

$47.44 Kady Didtel Dun Doin It Easy 4 Kady Didtel71 0126

$39.95 Tami Roth YogisGunnaTrashYa 6 Tami Roth69.5 0115

$0.00 Jessica Meikle Miss Taylor Starbuck 7 Linda Vantreight69 0189

$0.00 Conner Beck Kat Two H Cashup 7 Tim Beck69 0106

$0.00 Michael Coe CR Smart Chic Dance 7 Michael Coe69 0116

$0.00 Xan McAllister Please Sally 10 Xan McAllister68.5 0179

$0.00 Allyson Nicklous Wranglers Lil Sugar 11 Allyson Nicklous68 0198

$0.00 Jewell Dunning Xtra Oaks Step 12 Jewell Dunning67 0166

$0.00 Laurie Nicklous Madd Skillz 13 Laurie Nicklous66 0199

$0.00 Deborah Walk Easy Money 13 Deborah Walk66 0231

$0.00 Lori Houser Guaranteed By Whiz 15 Lori Houser63 0144

$0.00 Victoria Westphal Smokin Banjo Whiz 16 Victoria Westphal0 0164

$0.00 Cathy Martin Starlight N Chrome 16 Cathy Martin0 0176

$0.00 Kim Lansidel Whizky Frosted Frank 16 Karl and Marjorie Eilers0 0171

$0.00 Robert C Walther Chicslikeblingbling 16 Robert C Walther0 0212

$0.00 Melissa Parson Wing N A Prayer 16 Melissa Parson0 0203

$0.00 Lise Andersen James Red Hot Whizkey 21 Lise Andersen James0 0103

$499.37 Total Class Payback

Wednesday, June 6, 2018 Page 26 of 39

©  Form Created by: Reinerware Reining Horse Show Management Software  © 2010Deborah Fortner www.reinerware.com 



Summary of Paybacks by Class

WRHA's The Classic-Monroe WA 2018

nrha novice horse non pro level 228j

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$130.58 Krystal Reeves Tuckleberry Tag 1 Krystal Reeves71.5 0209

$130.58 Janet Hurlburt ARC Magnum PI 1 Janet Hurlburt71.5 0146

$85.63 Dave McKim Buds Pay Chex 3 Dave McKim70.5 0186

$40.67 Jessica Meikle Miss Taylor Starbuck 4 Linda Vantreight69 0189

$40.67 Michael Coe CR Smart Chic Dance 4 Michael Coe69 0116

$0.00 Nicholas R Muir Ms Jac Daniels 6 Sue Muir68.5 0196

$0.00 Allyson Nicklous Wranglers Lil Sugar 7 Allyson Nicklous68 0198

$0.00 Debee Thoms A Little Suprize 8 Debee Thoms66.5 0155

$0.00 Laurie Nicklous Madd Skillz 9 Laurie Nicklous66 0199

$0.00 Caitlin Lyons Codys Red Pine 10 Caitlin Lyons0 0174

$0.00 Cathy Martin Starlight N Chrome 10 Cathy Martin0 0176

$0.00 Barbara Aberle Ill Delight The Boys 10 Barbara Aberle0 0101

$0.00 Debbie Estrin Gotta Nu Gun 13 Debbie Estrin0 0128

$0.00 Kevin Montgomery Gun Maker 13 Kevin Montgomery0 0192

$0.00 Linda Parton Starlight Whiz 13 Linda Parton0 0180

$428.13 Total Class Payback
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NRHA Non Pro29

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$295.28 Sally Sutherland Skeets Steppin Out 1 Sally Sutherland73.5 0229

$203.01 Debbie Estrin Gotta Nu Gun 2 Debbie Estrin73 0128

$133.80 Mackenzie Preston Thelmas Whiz 3 Michelle Preston72 0206

$133.80 Johanna Anstensen Rhinestone Kalgirl 3 Johanna Anstensen72 0104

$78.43 Kelsey Davis Black N Boom 5 Kelsey Davis71.5 0124

$78.43 Kevin Montgomery Startin A Revolution 5 Kevin Montgomery71.5 0193

$0.00 Vicki Ann Sandvig Salt And Peppy Guy 7 Steven Sandvig71 0214

$0.00 Nicholas R Muir Ms Jac Daniels 8 Sue Muir70 0196

$0.00 Elizabeth(Libby) Metz Shredded Wrangler 8 Elizabeth(Libby) Metz70 0190

$0.00 Steven Cresap ARC King Snapper 10 Melinda Cresap69.5 0122

$0.00 Kevin Montgomery Gun Maker 10 Kevin Montgomery69.5 0192

$0.00 Krystal Reeves Tuckleberry Tag 12 Krystal Reeves68.5 0209

$0.00 Dave McKim Buds Pay Chex 12 Dave McKim68.5 0186

$0.00 Janet Hurlburt ARC Magnum PI 12 Janet Hurlburt68.5 0146

$0.00 Cathy Martin Starlight N Chrome 12 Cathy Martin68.5 0176

$0.00 Janica K Shelton Taris Favorite Trick 16 Janica K Shelton68 0148

$0.00 David Stroud Chics Dig Tinseltown 17 David Stroud66.5 0228

$0.00 Stacey McQuade Peptos Deputy 18 Stacey McQuade65 0136

$0.00 Gloria J Woods Lil Sadie Revolution 19 Gloria J Woods0 0236

$0.00 Holly Floyd Whiz N Rooster 19 Holly Floyd0 0130

$0.00 Dana King Gundealer 19 Dana King0 0167

$0.00 Sam Stevens Got Spooked 22 Sam Stevens0 0224

$922.74 Total Class Payback
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NRHA Intermediate Non Pro30

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$159.80 Sally Sutherland Skeets Steppin Out 1 Sally Sutherland73.5 0229

$109.86 Debbie Estrin Gotta Nu Gun 2 Debbie Estrin73 0128

$72.41 Mackenzie Preston Thelmas Whiz 3 Michelle Preston72 0206

$72.41 Carla Spackman Chicsdigthewestcoast 3 Carla Spackman72 0218

$44.94 Kelsey Davis Black N Boom 5 Kelsey Davis71.5 0124

$19.97 Lorinda(Lori) Soma Hot Spook 6 Lorinda(Lori) Soma71 0121

$19.97 Vicki Ann Sandvig Salt And Peppy Guy 6 Steven Sandvig71 0214

$0.00 Elizabeth(Libby) Metz Shredded Wrangler 8 Elizabeth(Libby) Metz70 0190

$0.00 Nicholas R Muir Ms Jac Daniels 8 Sue Muir70 0196

$0.00 Steven Cresap ARC King Snapper 10 Melinda Cresap69.5 0122

$0.00 Krystal Reeves Tuckleberry Tag 11 Krystal Reeves68.5 0209

$0.00 Janet Hurlburt ARC Magnum PI 11 Janet Hurlburt68.5 0146

$0.00 Cathy Martin Starlight N Chrome 11 Cathy Martin68.5 0176

$0.00 Dave McKim Buds Pay Chex 11 Dave McKim68.5 0186

$0.00 Debee Thoms A Little Suprize 15 Debee Thoms68 0155

$0.00 David Stroud Baileys Muddslide 15 David Stroud68 0227

$0.00 David Stroud Chics Dig Tinseltown 17 David Stroud66.5 0228

$0.00 Stacey McQuade Peptos Deputy 18 Stacey McQuade65 0136

$0.00 Gloria J Woods Lil Sadie Revolution 19 Gloria J Woods0 0236

$0.00 Holly Floyd Whiz N Rooster 19 Holly Floyd0 0130

$0.00 Dana King Gundealer 19 Dana King0 0167

$499.36 Total Class Payback

Wednesday, June 6, 2018 Page 29 of 39

©  Form Created by: Reinerware Reining Horse Show Management Software  © 2010Deborah Fortner www.reinerware.com 



Summary of Paybacks by Class

WRHA's The Classic-Monroe WA 2018

NRHA Limited Non Pro31

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$122.44 Graysen Stroud Chics Tidal Wave 1 Doug Stroud72.5 0204

$71.01 Carla Spackman Chicsdigthewestcoast 2 Carla Spackman72 0218

$71.01 Mackenzie Preston Thelmas Whiz 2 Michelle Preston72 0206

$42.85 Kelsey Davis Black N Boom 4 Kelsey Davis71.5 0124

$42.85 Tami Roth YogisGunnaTrashYa 4 Tami Roth71.5 0115

$26.94 Taryn Bakker Love Playin Tag 6 Taryn Bakker71 0105

$26.94 Ken McDougall Dunits Shining Sun 6 Ken McDougall71 0184

$26.94 Isabella Hutchings Wimpys Tonnob 6 Isabella Hutchings71 0149

$26.94 Vicki Ann Sandvig Salt And Peppy Guy 6 Steven Sandvig71 0214

$7.96 Madison Mangini Whizzen For Chexs 10 Carole Mangini70.5 0210

$7.96 Caitlin Lyons Codys Red Pine 10 Caitlin Lyons70.5 0174

$7.96 Linda Parton Starlight Whiz 10 Linda Parton70.5 0180

$7.96 Angela Olson KR Sweet Shine 10 Angela Olson70.5 0201

$0.00 Nicholas R Muir Ms Jac Daniels 14 Sue Muir70 0196

$0.00 Steven Cresap ARC King Snapper 15 Melinda Cresap69.5 0122

$0.00 Robert C Walther Chicslikeblingbling 16 Robert C Walther69 0212

$0.00 Steven Sandvig Dual Surprise 16 Steven Sandvig69 0114

$0.00 Pamela Harbaugh Spooks Got Some Oak 16 Pamela Harbaugh69 0140

$0.00 Tami Brooks Flip On A Wimpy 16 Tami Brooks69 0110

$0.00 Mary Kay McKim Sailano 16 Dave McKim69 0187

$0.00 Tara L Matsler(Christianse Soula Boon 16 Tara L Matsler(Christiansen)69 0177

$0.00 Krystal Reeves Tuckleberry Tag 22 Krystal Reeves68.5 0209

$0.00 Kathleen Cooney Caughta Shootingstar 22 Kathleen Cooney68.5 0119

$0.00 Debee Thoms A Little Suprize 24 Debee Thoms68 0155

$0.00 Xan McAllister Please Sally 24 Xan McAllister68 0179

$0.00 Starla Grove Nu Risky Step 24 Gloria Grove68 0139

$0.00 David Stroud Baileys Muddslide 24 David Stroud68 0227

$0.00 Janica K Shelton Taris Favorite Trick 24 Janica K Shelton68 0148

$0.00 Laurie Nicklous Madd Skillz 29 Laurie Nicklous67.5 0199

$0.00 Angela Kronenberg Playinginthelights 30 Angela Kronenberg67 0169

$0.00 Jodi M Luft Reminem 30 Jodi M Luft67 0173

$0.00 David Stroud Chics Dig Tinseltown 32 David Stroud66.5 0228
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$0.00 Gloria Grove Riverama QT Star 33 Gloria Grove66 0137

$0.00 Victoria Westphal Smokin Banjo Whiz 33 Victoria Westphal66 0164

$0.00 Stacey McQuade Peptos Deputy 35 Stacey McQuade65 0136

$0.00 Gloria Grove Smartacus 36 Gloria Grove0 0138

$0.00 Madelyn Nicklous Juicy Evolution 36 Madelyn Nicklous0 0200

$0.00 Holly Floyd Whiz N Rooster 36 Holly Floyd0 0130

$0.00 Mary Anne Suzick Wimpy Strikes Gold 36 Mary Anne Suzick0 0120

$0.00 Jewell Dunning Xtra Oaks Step 40 Jewell Dunning0 0166

$0.00 Lori Houser Guaranteed By Whiz 40 Lori Houser0 0144

$489.76 Total Class Payback

Wednesday, June 6, 2018 Page 31 of 39

©  Form Created by: Reinerware Reining Horse Show Management Software  © 2010Deborah Fortner www.reinerware.com 



Summary of Paybacks by Class

WRHA's The Classic-Monroe WA 2018

NRHA Prime Time Non Pro32

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$95.71 Sally Sutherland Skeets Steppin Out 1 Sally Sutherland73.5 0229

$80.99 Debbie Estrin Gotta Nu Gun 2 Debbie Estrin73 0128

$51.54 Carla Spackman Chicsdigthewestcoast 3 Carla Spackman72 0218

$36.81 Kevin Montgomery Startin A Revolution 4 Kevin Montgomery71.5 0193

$28.22 Kim Lansidel Whizky Frosted Frank 5 Karl and Marjorie Eilers71 0171

$28.22 Ken McDougall Dunits Shining Sun 5 Ken McDougall71 0184

$28.22 Vicki Ann Sandvig Salt And Peppy Guy 5 Steven Sandvig71 0214

$9.20 Linda Parton Starlight Whiz 8 Linda Parton70.5 0180

$9.20 Angela Olson KR Sweet Shine 8 Angela Olson70.5 0201

$0.00 Lise Andersen James Red Hot Whizkey 10 Lise Andersen James69.5 0103

$0.00 Kevin Montgomery Gun Maker 10 Kevin Montgomery69.5 0192

$0.00 Pamela Harbaugh Spooks Got Some Oak 12 Pamela Harbaugh69 0140

$0.00 Janet Hurlburt ARC Magnum PI 13 Janet Hurlburt68.5 0146

$0.00 Dave McKim Buds Pay Chex 13 Dave McKim68.5 0186

$0.00 Cathy Martin Starlight N Chrome 13 Cathy Martin68.5 0176

$0.00 Debee Thoms A Little Suprize 16 Debee Thoms68 0155

$0.00 David Stroud Baileys Muddslide 16 David Stroud68 0227

$0.00 Hilary Friesen SLJ Custom Style 18 Hilary Friesen67.5 0132

$0.00 Deborah Walk Easy Money 18 Deborah Walk67.5 0231

$0.00 Jodi M Luft Reminem 20 Jodi M Luft67 0173

$0.00 David Stroud Chics Dig Tinseltown 21 David Stroud66.5 0228

$0.00 Gloria Grove Riverama QT Star 22 Gloria Grove66 0137

$0.00 Pamela Miller Sweet Ending 23 Pamela Miller65.5 0191

$0.00 Stacey McQuade Peptos Deputy 24 Stacey McQuade65 0136

$0.00 Mary Anne Suzick Wimpy Strikes Gold 25 Mary Anne Suzick0 0120

$0.00 Dana King Gundealer 25 Dana King0 0167

$0.00 Melissa Parson Wing N A Prayer 25 Melissa Parson0 0203

$0.00 Gloria J Woods Lil Sadie Revolution 25 Gloria J Woods0 0236

$0.00 Gloria Grove Smartacus 25 Gloria Grove0 0138

$0.00 Barbara Aberle Ill Delight The Boys 25 Barbara Aberle0 0101

$0.00 Pete Peterson Magnum Chic Freckles 31 Pete Peterson0 0195
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$368.12 Total Class Payback

WRHA Non Pro33

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$68.00 Sally Sutherland Skeets Steppin Out 1 Sally Sutherland73.5 0229

$54.00 Debbie Estrin Gotta Nu Gun 2 Debbie Estrin73 0128

$40.00 Kevin Montgomery Startin A Revolution 3 Kevin Montgomery71.5 0193

$20.00 Vicki Ann Sandvig Salt And Peppy Guy 4 Steven Sandvig71 0214

$18.00 Angela Olson KR Sweet Shine 5 Angela Olson70.5 0201

$0.00 Nicholas R Muir Ms Jac Daniels 6 Sue Muir70 0196

$0.00 Kevin Montgomery Gun Maker 7 Kevin Montgomery69.5 0192

$0.00 Cathy Martin Starlight N Chrome 8 Cathy Martin68.5 0176

$0.00 Dave McKim Buds Pay Chex 8 Dave McKim68.5 0186

$0.00 Deborah Walk Easy Money 10 Deborah Walk67.5 0231

$0.00 Joe Brooks Cinco De Shiner 11 Tami Brooks67 0222

$0.00 Tania Partridge Lenas Kool Kat 12 Tania Partridge65 0205

$0.00 Sandy K Machado Nic Or Boom 13 Sandy K Machado64.5 0175

$0.00 Gavin Chambers Smart Smoking Gun 14 Doug Stroud57 0239

$0.00 Gloria Grove Smartacus 15 Gloria Grove0 0138

$0.00 Dana King Gundealer 15 Dana King0 0167

$200.00 Total Class Payback

NRHA Youth 13 & Under35

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$18.00 Sam Stevens Got Spooked 1 Sam Stevens71 0224

$12.00 Sophia Cheslock Hes Plum Tuckered 2 Sarah G Cheslock69.5 0112

$0.00 Malia Agpawa Sam Adams Dun It 3 Malia Agpawa65.5 0102

$30.00 Total Class Payback
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NRHA Youth 14-1836

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$40.00 Kylie Robinson Xtra Bamstep 1 Kylie Robinson71 0154

$25.00 Caitlin Lyons Codys Red Pine 2 Caitlin Lyons70.5 0174

$25.00 Kady Didtel Dun Doin It Easy 2 Kady Didtel70.5 0126

$10.00 Johanna Anstensen Rhinestone Kalgirl 4 Johanna Anstensen69.5 0104

$0.00 Madelyn Nicklous Juicy Evolution 5 Madelyn Nicklous69 0200

$0.00 Alex Hutchings Designed To Shoot 6 Alex Hutchings68.5 0147

$0.00 Jessica Meikle Miss Taylor Starbuck 7 Linda Vantreight68 0189

$0.00 Allyson Nicklous Wranglers Lil Sugar 8 Allyson Nicklous67.5 0198

$0.00 Isabella Hutchings Wimpys Tonnob 9 Isabella Hutchings63.5 0149

$0.00 Conner Beck Kat Two H Cashup 10 Tim Beck59.5 0106

$100.00 Total Class Payback

NRHA Open37l

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$254.93 Jordan McBurney Loveya 1 Cam Essick71 0181

$198.28 Kyle Kellmer Custom Spook Berry 2 Jenna Kellmer69.5 0161

$56.65 Nicole Hutchings Smartacus 3 Gloria Grove68.5 0138

$56.65 Kyle Kellmer ARC Trashin Yer Chic 3 Greg & Kathy goodlyn68.5 0158

$0.00 Nicole Hutchings Nu Risky Step 5 Gloria Grove0 0139

$0.00 Jordan McBurney Prima Ballerina 5 Janiene Borror0 0127

$0.00 Sean McBurney Sunshine N Whizkie 5 Loren Booth0 0185

$566.50 Total Class Payback

NRHA Intermediate Open38l

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$171.38 Sue Muir Ms Jac Daniels 1 Sue Muir71.5 0196

$114.25 Matt McAuslan Shiney Tinsel 2 The Wesely Project69 0153

$0.00 Cathy Martin Starlight N Chrome 3 Cathy Martin0 0176

$285.63 Total Class Payback

Wednesday, June 6, 2018 Page 34 of 39

©  Form Created by: Reinerware Reining Horse Show Management Software  © 2010Deborah Fortner www.reinerware.com 



Summary of Paybacks by Class

WRHA's The Classic-Monroe WA 2018

NRHA Limited Open39l

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$142.80 Sue Muir Ms Jac Daniels 1 Sue Muir71.5 0196

$95.20 Doug Sande Ace Of Jades 2 BGT Willis Inc68 0211

$0.00 Samantha Etsell Devils Cut Whiskey 3 Matt McAuslan65.5 0129

$0.00 Doug Sande Stylin Havalena 4 BGT Willis Inc0 0235

$238.00 Total Class Payback
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warmup morningA

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$0.00 Jordan McBurney Sparklin Whizkey 0 Rhodes River Ranch0 0159

$0.00 Malia Agpawa Sam Adams Dun It 0 Malia Agpawa0 0102

$0.00 Kevin Montgomery Startin A Revolution 0 Kevin Montgomery0 0193

$0.00 Kyle Kellmer Caughta Shootingstar 0 Kathleen Cooney0 0119

$0.00 Mackenzie Preston Thelmas Whiz 0 Michelle Preston0 0206

$0.00 Conner Beck Kat Two H Cashup 0 Tim Beck0 0106

$0.00 Johanna Anstensen Rhinestone Kalgirl 0 Johanna Anstensen0 0104

$0.00 Linda Parton Starlight Whiz 0 Linda Parton0 0180

$0.00 Kathleen Cooney Caughta Shootingstar 0 Kathleen Cooney0 0119

$0.00 Jordan McBurney Chicsntheirdiamonds 0 CDR Farms0 0182

$0.00 Kevin Montgomery Gun Maker 0 Kevin Montgomery0 0192

$0.00 Janet Hurlburt ARC Magnum PI 0 Janet Hurlburt0 0146

$0.00 Kyle Kellmer Xtra Oaks Step 0 Jewell Dunning0 0166

$0.00 Kyle Kellmer Custom Spook Berry 0 Jenna Kellmer0 0161

$0.00 Deborah Walk Easy Money 0 Deborah Walk0 0231

$0.00 David Stroud Baileys Muddslide 0 David Stroud0 0227

$0.00 David Stroud Chics Dig Tinseltown 0 David Stroud0 0228

$0.00 Terri Conover-Stroud Dancing Spook 0 Terri Conover-Stroud0 0118

$0.00 Terri Conover-Stroud Charming In Wranglers 0 Terri Conover-Stroud0 0117

$0.00 Debbie Estrin Gotta Nu Gun 0 Debbie Estrin0 0128

$0.00 Tania Partridge Lenas Kool Kat 0 Tania Partridge0 0205

$0.00 Debee Thoms A Little Suprize 0 Debee Thoms0 0155

$0.00 Jodi M Luft Reminem 0 Jodi M Luft0 0173

$0.00 Jennifer Gilliam Prima Ballerina 0 Janiene Borror0 0127

$0.00 Kyle Kellmer Xtra Oaks Step 0 Jewell Dunning0 0166

$0.00 Jordan McBurney Waitin On A Diamond 0 Debee Thoms0 0183

$0.00 Sandy K Machado Nic Or Boom 0 Sandy K Machado0 0175

$0.00 Shelbey Jackson Nuttin But Whizkey 0 Shelbey Jackson0 0156

$0.00 Jordan McBurney Loveya 0 Cam Essick0 0181

$0.00 Jennifer Gilliam Shine On Chex 0 Janiene Borror0 0135

$0.00 Kady Didtel Dun Doin It Easy 0 Kady Didtel0 0126

$0.00 Jennifer Gilliam Prima Ballerina 0 Janiene Borror0 0127
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$0.00 Dana King Gundealer 0 Dana King0 0167

$0.00 Pamela Harbaugh Spooks Got Some Oak 0 Pamela Harbaugh0 0140

$0.00 Lorinda(Lori) Soma Hot Spook 0 Lorinda(Lori) Soma0 0121

$0.00 Jayme L Motanic HonkyTonkCocktail 0 Jayme L Motanic0 0194

$0.00 Cathy Martin Starlight N Chrome 0 Cathy Martin0 0176

$0.00 Teressa Nelson Tricky Little Clancy 0 Teressa Nelson0 0197

$0.00 Sean McBurney Sunshine N Whizkie 0 Loren Booth0 0185

$0.00 Lynn Johnson Spicy Chic Dreams 0 Lynn Johnson0 0157

$0.00 Taryn Bakker Love Playin Tag 0 Taryn Bakker0 0105

$0.00 Scott Detro Cammo 0 Scott Detro0 0165

$0.00 Terri Hunter FM Dual Spooked 0 Terri Hunter0 0145

$0.00 Total Class Payback
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Warmup afternoonP

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$0.00 Mary Anne Suzick Wimpy Strikes Gold 0 Mary Anne Suzick0 0120

$0.00 Kyle Kellmer Custom Spook Berry 0 Jenna Kellmer0 0161

$0.00 Steven Cresap ARC King Snapper 0 Melinda Cresap0 0122

$0.00 Jessica Meikle Miss Taylor Starbuck 0 Linda Vantreight0 0189

$0.00 Kyle Kellmer ARC Trashin Yer Chic 0 Greg & Kathy goodlyn0 0158

$0.00 Hilary Friesen SLJ Custom Style 0 Hilary Friesen0 0132

$0.00 Lori Houser Guaranteed By Whiz 0 Lori Houser0 0144

$0.00 Whitney Heros Quixote Revolution 0 Whitney Heros0 0163

$0.00 Jordan McBurney Waitin On A Diamond 0 Debee Thoms0 0183

$0.00 Sam Stevens Got Spooked 0 Sam Stevens0 0224

$0.00 Matt McAuslan Electric Cowboy Code 0 Deborah Kendrick0 0152

$0.00 Jennifer Gilliam Crystallized Gunner 0 Jennifer Gilliam0 0134

$0.00 Joyce Willis Stylin Havalena 0 BGT Willis Inc0 0235

$0.00 Lori Bowkett Visas Diamond 0 Lori Bowkett0 0109

$0.00 Starla Grove Nu Risky Step 0 Gloria Grove0 0139

$0.00 Michael Jackson Riverama QT Star 0 Gloria Grove0 0137

$0.00 Alex Hutchings Designed To Shoot 0 Alex Hutchings0 0147

$0.00 Isabella Hutchings Wimpys Tonnob 0 Isabella Hutchings0 0149

$0.00 Sophia Cheslock Hes Plum Tuckered 0 Sarah G Cheslock0 0112

$0.00 Melissa Parson Wing N A Prayer 0 Melissa Parson0 0203

$0.00 Laurie Nicklous Madd Skillz 0 Laurie Nicklous0 0199

$0.00 Tracy Burnside Pale Conquistador 0 Tracy Burnside0 0111

$0.00 Steven Sandvig Starbucks Freckle 0 Steven Sandvig0 0213

$0.00 Vicki Ann Sandvig Salt And Peppy Guy 0 Steven Sandvig0 0214

$0.00 Shawn Church Dual Surprise 0 Steven Sandvig0 0114

$0.00 Victoria Westphal Smokin Banjo Whiz 0 Victoria Westphal0 0164

$0.00 Jodi M Luft Reminem 0 Jodi M Luft0 0173

$0.00 Ken McDougall Dunits Shining Sun 0 Ken McDougall0 0184

$0.00 Kylie Robinson Xtra Bamstep 0 Kylie Robinson0 0154

$0.00 Shawn Church Yogisgunnatrashya 0 Tami Roth0 0115

$0.00 Mary Kay McKim Sailano 0 Dave McKim0 0187

$0.00 Dave McKim Buds Pay Chex 0 Dave McKim0 0186
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$0.00 Sue Muir Ms Jac Daniels 0 Sue Muir0 0196

$0.00 Doug Sande Ace Of Jades 0 BGT Willis Inc0 0211

$0.00 Larry Beeler Fantacy Dunit 0 Larry Beeler0 0107

$0.00 Lori Bowkett Miss Self Shine 0 Lori Bowkett0 0108

$0.00 Janica K Shelton Taris Favorite Trick 0 Janica K Shelton0 0148

$0.00 Jaylean Dalman Peppy Is A Diamond 0 Jaylean Dalman0 0123

$0.00 Gloria Grove Smartacus 0 Gloria Grove0 0138

$0.00 Kelsey Davis Black N Boom 0 Kelsey Davis0 0124

$0.00 Lise Andersen James Red Hot Whizkey 0 Lise Andersen James0 0103

$0.00 Allyson Nicklous Wranglers Lil Sugar 0 Allyson Nicklous0 0198

$0.00 Angela Olson KR Sweet Shine 0 Angela Olson0 0201

$0.00 Madelyn Nicklous Juicy Evolution 0 Madelyn Nicklous0 0200

$0.00 Sally Sutherland Skeets Steppin Out 0 Sally Sutherland0 0229

$0.00 Total Class Payback

Total Payback $55,162.80

Wednesday, June 6, 2018 Page 39 of 39

©  Form Created by: Reinerware Reining Horse Show Management Software  © 2010Deborah Fortner www.reinerware.com 


